RAMBLERS SUNDAY HANCOCK COACH 9:30 start

www.ramblers.org.uk/tyneside

WALKS Apr24 —Sep 24
Coach Organiser: Susan Patterson
Walks Coordinator: Ron Robinson

ronarobinson@talktalk.net

Fares: £13.00. Children under 18 are welcome, but must be accompanied by an adult.

Walks: A choice of different lengths & grades of walk each week between 10-22km /7-14 mis.

Details of the walks will be found on the webpage each week from Friday pm.
New walkers are always welcome, but please contact the Coach Organiser beforehand to reserve a place

2024

Apr 7
Apr 14
Apr 21
Apr 28
May 5
May 12
May 19
May 26
Jun 2
Jun 9
Jun 16
Jun 23
Jun 30
Jul 7
Jul 14
Jul 21
Jul 28
Aug 4
Aug 11
Aug 18
Aug 25
Sep 1
Sep 8
Sep 15
Sep 22
Sep 29

Description

Hutton-le-Hole via Farndale

Pooley Bridge via Dockray

Lauder via Earlston

Hawes via Aysgarth

Slaley via Blanchland

Alnmouth via Alnwick and Seahouses
Helmsley via Chop Gate

Sedbergh via Kirkby Stephen

Norham via Cornhill and Berwick

Kirkby Stephen via Mallerstang
Glenridding via Dockray and Brotherswater
Arkengarthdale (CB Inn) via Reeth
Selkirk via St Boswells and Ettrick Bridge
Dufton via Appleby

Holy Island and Beal via A1 and Berwick
Goathland via Sleights

Ambleside (Waterhead) via Glenridding
Talkin via Tindale Tarn

Grassington via Pateley Bridge

Alwinton via Elsdon

Grasmere via Vale of St John
Seahouses via Craster

No Coach — Great North Run day
Jedburgh via Bonchester Bridge

Orton via Kirkby Stephen

Keswick via Threlkeld and Borrowdale

Maps
0OL26,27
OoL5

Ex323
OL43
Ex323
Ex332, 340
OL26
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Ex339
OoL19

OoL5

OL30
Ex337, 338
OoL19
Ex332, 340
oL27
OL4,5,6,7
OL43
0OL2,30
OL16
OL4,5,6,7
Ex332, 340

OL16
OL19
OL4, 5

Depart: Lay-by Claremont Rd Newcastle upon Tyne NE2 4PT
07725 482008
01661 825726

susanw.patterson@btinternet.com

Return

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:30
17:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
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