

SUNDAY HANCOCK COACH 9:30 start

www.ramblers.org.uk/tyneside

WALKS Apr 24 – Sep 24 Depart: Lay-by Claremont Rd Newcastle upon Tyne NE2 4PT

Coach Organiser: Susan Patterson 07725 482008 susanw.patterson@btinternet.com

Walks Coordinator: Ron Robinson 01661 825726 ronarobinson@talktalk.net

Fares: £13.00. Children under 18 are welcome, but must be accompanied by an adult.

Walks: A choice of different lengths & grades of walk each week between 10-22km /7-14 mls.

Details of the walks will be found on the webpage each week from Friday pm.

New walkers are always welcome, but please contact the Coach Organiser beforehand to reserve a place

2024	Description	Maps	Return
Apr 7	Hutton-le-Hole via Farndale	OL26,27	18:00
Apr 14	Pooley Bridge via Dockray	OL5	18:00
Apr 21	Lauder via Earlston	Ex323	18:00
Apr 28	Hawes via Aysgarth	OL43	18:00
May 5	Slaley via Blanchland	Ex323	17:30
May 12	Alnmouth via Alnwick and Seahouses	Ex332, 340	17:30
May 19	Helmsley via Chop Gate	OL26	18:00
May 26	Sedbergh via Kirkby Stephen	OL19	18:00
Jun 2	Norham via Cornhill and Berwick	Ex339	18:00
Jun 9	Kirkby Stephen via Mallerstang	OL19	18:00
Jun 16	Glenridding via Dockray and Brotherswater	OL5	18:30
Jun 23	Arkengarthdale (CB Inn) via Reeth	OL30	18:00
Jun 30	Selkirk via St Boswells and Ettrick Bridge	Ex337, 338	18:00
Jul 7	Dufton via Appleby	OL19	18:00
Jul 14	Holy Island and Beal via A1 and Berwick	Ex332, 340	18:00
Jul 21	Goathland via Sleights	OL27	18:00
Jul 28	Ambleside (Waterhead) via Glenridding	OL4, 5, 6, 7	18:30
Aug 4	Talkin via Tindale Tarn	OL43	17:30
Aug 11	Grassington via Pateley Bridge	OL2,30	18:00
Aug 18	Alwinton via Elsdon	OL16	17:30
Aug 25	Grasmere via Vale of St John	OL4, 5, 6, 7	18:30
Sep 1	Seahouses via Craster	Ex332, 340	17:30
Sep 8	No Coach – Great North Run day		
Sep 15	Jedburgh via Bonchester Bridge	OL16	18:00
Sep 22	Orton via Kirkby Stephen	OL19	18:00
Sep 29	Keswick via Threlkeld and Borrowdale	OL4, 5	18:30